Promodis (|

Boulon tete ronde collet carre bas
10x25 zingue 8.8

Référence : P1B1078724

Matiere

@ (mm)

Classe

Pas

Longueur totale (mm)

Norme DIN

Filetage

Ecrou

Norme NFE

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

recherche WEB

Acier zingué
10 mm

8.8

1.5

25 mm

DIN 603
Total

Oui

NFE 27351

100

Japy
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